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JASON HESTER ETC VS LEONARD GEORGE HOROWITZ ETA

Seq.

0000401

0000402

0000403

0000404

0000405

0000406

0000407

0000408

0000409

0000410

Doc

Type

Document Title

MAILED/DELIVERED COPIES OF THE NOTICE OF
ENTRY OF JUDGMENT TO PARTIES THEREIN

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL (MARGARET
WILLE APPEARS AS COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANTS
LEONARD G. HOROWITZ AND THE ROYAL BLOODLINE
OF DAVID)

MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE FOR NEW TRIAL [HRCP RULES 59];
MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR
RECONSIDERATION OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE NEW
TRIAL*; DECLARATION OF ATTORNEY MARGARET
WILLE; DECLARATION OF LEONARD G. HOROWITZ;
NOTICE OF MOTION AND CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
*EXHIBITS 1-16

PLAINTIFF'S OPPOSITION TO DEFENDANT LEONARD
G. HOROWITZ'S "MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OR
IN THE ALTERNATIVE FOR NEW TRIAL™ FILED JUNE
29, 2015; CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DEFENDANTS' REPLY TO PLAINTIFF'S OPPOSITION TO
DEFENDANTS' MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OR
IN THE ALTERNATIVE FOR NEW TRIAL [HRCP RULES
59] CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

ORDER DENYING DEFENDANTS/COUNTERCLAIMANTS
MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION OR IN THE
ALTERNATIVE FOR NEW TRIAL [HRCP RULES 59]

**RECEIVED FROM INTERMEDIATE COURT OF
APPEALS** NOTICE OF APPEAL; INDEX OF NOA
EXHIBITS (E-FILED IN CAAP-15-0000658 ON 9/4/15)
***FOR FURTHER ENTRIES, SEE FILE NO. 22***

***FOR PRIOR ENTRIES, SEE FILE NO. 21***
**RECEIVED FROM INTERMEDIATE COURT OF
APPEALS** RECORD ON APPEAL FROM: THE
JUDGMENT FILED ON DECEMBER 11, 2009

***RECEIVED FROM INTERMEDIATE COURT OF
APPEALS** ORDER DISMISSING APPEAL FOR LACK OF
APPELLATE JURISDICTION (E-FILED IN
CAAP-15-0000658)

NOTICE OF SUBMISSION: PROPOSED FIFTH

AMENDED FINAL JUDGMENT EXHIBTIS A-D;
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
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07/09/2015
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Filing Party

DUNHAM WILLE,
MARGARET

DUNHAM WILLE,
MARGARET

SULLA JR, PAUL
JOSEPH

DUNHAM WILLE,
MARGARET

FILED BY COURT,
COURT

DUNHAM WILLE,
MARGARET

FILED BY COURT,
COURT

FILED BY COURT,
COURT

DUNHAM WILLE,
MARGARET
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